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199502200000
44321

02/20/1995
09:43:59

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

UNDERHILL,
SUSAN B

199503130000
62851

03/13/1995
08:42:02

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATE, JERRY
D

199512110003
54711

12/11/1995
11:02:45

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

199502100000
37221

02/10/1995
10:49:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JEFFREYS,
TONY

199506020001
43711

06/02/1995
11:40:38

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLARK, ERIC 8 150 Lot#:16 Book:8
Pg:150

199506280001
68891

06/28/1995
09:15:25

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COBB, MIKE 5 18 Lot#:3 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:18

199510090002
80901

10/09/1995
08:33:04

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PACE, RICKY
L

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:3W

199509080002
50041

09/08/1995
02:06:12

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COE, KEN 8 114 Lot#:23 Book:8
Pg:114

199506060001
47321

06/06/1995
03:16:05

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAIRSTON,
DAVID L

9 167 Lot#:6 Book:9
Pg:167
Desc:MAP
BOOK 10,
PAGE 12

199507240001
95001

07/24/1995
01:16:38

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL, ROGER Lot#:62

199511130003
26211

11/13/1995
10:42:49

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHERIDAN,
JOHN

9 132 Lot#:10 Blk:2
Book:9 Pg:132


