Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= ALABAMA GAS CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502200000 44321	02/20/1995 09:43:59	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	UNDERHILL, SUSAN B						
199503130000 62851	03/13/1995 08:42:02	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATE, JERRY D						
199512110003 54711	12/11/1995 11:02:45	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC							
199502100000 37221	02/10/1995 10:49:00	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JEFFREYS, TONY						
199506020001 43711	06/02/1995 11:40:38	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLARK, ERIC			8	150		Lot#:16 Book:8 Pg:150
199506280001 68891	06/28/1995 09:15:25	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COBB, MIKE			5	18		Lot#:3 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:18
199510090002 80901	10/09/1995 08:33:04	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PACE, RICKY L						Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:3W
199509080002 50041	09/08/1995 02:06:12	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COE, KEN			8	114		Lot#:23 Book:8 Pg:114
199506060001 47321	06/06/1995 03:16:05	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAIRSTON, DAVID L			9	167		Lot#:6 Book:9 Pg:167 Desc:MAP BOOK 10, PAGE 12
199507240001 95001	07/24/1995 01:16:38	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, ROGER						Lot#:62
199511130003 26211	11/13/1995 10:42:49	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHERIDAN, JOHN			9	132		Lot#:10 Blk:2 Book:9 Pg:132